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Monday, April 20, 2020 3 0 0 148 1 29 1
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 3 0 0 149 1 29 2

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 3 0 0 154 1 29 2
Thursday, April 23, 2020 3 0 0 158 2 32 2

Friday, April 24, 2020 4 0 0 165 2 30 2
Monday, April 27, 2020 5 0 0 182 2 39 2
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 5 0 0 194 29 2 50 21 2

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 5 0 0 199 29 2 50 20 3
Thursday, April 30, 2020 5 0 0 206 29 2 52 21 3

Friday, May 1, 2020 6 0 0 208 29 2 52 21 3
Monday, May 4, 2020 6 0 0 231 32 2 83 22 4
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 6 0 0 236 32 2 83 22 4

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 6 0 0 246 33 2 85 23 5
Thursday, May 7, 2020 6 0 0 250 33 2 86 25 5

Friday, May 8, 2020 6 0 0 257 33 2 86 25 5
Monday, May 11, 2020 6 0 0 274 34 2 99 26 7
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 7 0 0 279 34 2 102 26 7

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 8 0 0 281 35 2 108 26 10
Thursday, May 14, 2020 11 0 0 287 36 2 110 26 12

Friday, May 15, 2020 13 0 0 286 36 3 111 26 13
Monday, May 18, 2020 14 0 0 297 36 3 113 26 13
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 14 0 0 302 36 3 114 26 13

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 14 0 0 307 37 4 115 29 14
Thursday, May 21, 2020 17 0 0 317 39 4 115 30 15

Friday, May 22, 2020 17 0 0 323 43 4 115 30 16
Tuesday, May 26, 2020 24 0 0 354 44 4 121 30 16

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 24 0 0 357 44 4 121 31 16
Thursday, May 28, 2020 27 0 0 360 44 5 122 31 17

Friday, May 29, 2020 27 0 0 365 49 5 124 34 17
Monday, June 1, 2020 32 1 0 384 49 5 130 34 17
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 33 1 0 384 50 5 130 36 17

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 36 1 0 392 50 5 131 36 17
Thursday, June 4, 2020 36 1 0 397 50 5 132 37 17


